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MARINATED OLIVES
HUMMUS (V)
Mashed chickpeas mixed with sesame seed, oil, garlic and lemon juice
HUMMUS KAVURMA
Small pan-fried lamb pieces, Served on a bed of hummus

ANTEP EZMESI (V)

Fine diced tomato, red peppers, onions, parsley and olive ol

TARAMA SALAD

Fresh smoked cod roe pate with oil and lemon juice

TZATZIKI (V)

Diced cucumber with garlic in yoghurt

ALI NAZIK (V)

Charcoal grilled aubergine prepared with yoghurt and garlic

SPINACH TARATOR (V)

Pureed baby spinach leaves in yoghurt with a touch of garlic and olive oil

SAKSUKA (V)

Fried cubes of aubergine in olive oil with tomato, green peppers and garlic

STUFFED AUBERGINE (V)

Stuffed Aubergine with onions, tomatoes, peppers and garlic in olive oil

STUFFED VINE LEAVES (V)

Vine leaves stuffed with rice, raisins, pine nuts, lemon juice and olive oil

MIX MEZZE PLATE (V)

Selection of 6 cold starters of the day

AVOCADO PRAWN COCKTAIL (V)

Avocado Prawn Cocktail served mary sousace

AVOCADO TOMATO MOZZARELLA BASIL

Avocado, Tomatoes, Sliced, mozzarella, fresh basil and olive oil

SMOKE SALMON AVOCADO

Smoked salmon with pomegranate avocado.

H XN~

£3.25
£4.80

£5.50

£4.80
£5.20
£4.80
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.20
£4.90
£8.95
16.15

£5.50

£9.19
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LAHMACUN

Specially prepared mince meat

PAN FRIED SQUID

Pan fried squid cooked with garlic and butter sauce and tomato and onions

PAN FRIED LIVER

Fresh lamb's liver served with sliced onions and sumac

SIGARA BOREGI (V)

Deep fried pastry rolls stuffed with soft feta cheese and parsley

HELLIM (V)
Chargrilled Cyprus halloumi cheese

TURKISH SAUSAGE
Spicy Turkish sausage

CHICKEN KOFTE

Served with mix salad

PAN FRIED KING PRAWNS

King prawns cooked with garlic and butter sauce

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V)

Sauteed garlic mushroom with butter whole French mustard and rich cream sauce

FALAFEL (V)

Shallow fried chickpeas, parsley, onion, coriander pates served with humus

All hot & cold starters are served
with Turkish bread

£4.10
£7.50
£6.45
£4.90
£5.20

£5.10
£4.75
£7.45
£5.80

£5.45
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) LAMB DISHES

‘I LAMB RIBBS

Dish of specially prepared lamb ribbs, served with salad and rice

LAMB SHISH

Marinated cubes of lamb chargrilled on a skewer, served with salad and bulgur rice

MIX SHISH

Marinated cubes of chicken breast, tender cubes of lamb, chargrilled on a
skewer and served with salad and rice

ADANA KEBAB

Skewered minced meat chargrilled, served with salad and bulgur rice

GRILL KOFTE

Specially prepared minced lamb, served with salad and rice

LAMB CHOP

Chargrilled lamb cutlets served with salad and rice

BEYTI KEBAB

Minced meat with special herbs and pistachio rolled lavas bread served and
home made sauce with yoghurt and butter sauce

MIXED GRILL KEBAB

Selection of grills served with salad and bulgur rice

KLEFTIKO

Baked leg (shank) of lamb in light homemade tomato sauce
with potatoes, carrots, peppers, onion, celery, bay leaves and bulgur rice

PAN FRIED LIVER

Fresh lamb’s liver served with marinated red onion

PAN FRIED LAMB

Pan fried lamb with mushroom, onion, peppers in a special tomato
sauce served with rice

ALI NAZIK KEBAB

Chargrilled minced lamb with aubergine puree in garlic yoghurt and butter sauce

ISKENDER

Lamb doner served on a lay of Turkish pide bread with special homemade sauce
and yoghurt cooked in oven

YOGURT LAMB SHISH

Chargrilled lamb on a lay of Turkish pide bread with special homemade sauce,
yoghurt and butter

YOGURT ADANA
{ Chargrilled minced lamb on a lay of Turkish pide bread with special

homemade sauce, yoghurt and butter

MUSSAKA

Layers of aubergine, potatoes, vegetables, cheddar cheese and
minced meat served with salad

£12.%5

£12.99
F1&70

£11.45
£11.45
£13.50
£12.95

£14.95
£12.95

£10.45
E11.595

£11.95
£11.45

£12.95

E11.50

\
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CHICKEN DISHES
CHICKEN KOFTE £11.45
Specially prepared minced chicken served with salad and rice
CHICKEN SHISH £11.75
Marinated cubes of chicken breast chargrilled and served with salad and rice
CHICKEN WINGS £11.95
Chargrilled chicken wings served with salad and rice
PAN FRIED CHICKEN £11.45

Pan fried chicken served with mushroom, onion, pepper, special tomato
sauce and rice

YOGURT CHICKEN £12.95

Chargrilled cubes of chicken breast on a lay of Turkish pide
bread with yoghurt and butter sauce

CHICKEN BEYTI £11.95

Skewerd minced Chicken with special herbs and rolled lavas bread served
with home made sauce and yoghurt butter

VEGETARIAN DISHES

SGALy L
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MUSHROOM SAUTE (V) £10.95
Pan fried mushrooms, onion, peppers in a special tomato sauce served with rice
FALAFEL (V) £10.45
Shallow fried chickpeas, parsley, onion, coriander pates served with humus and salad
MIX MEZZE PLATER (V) £9.95
Selection of 6 cold starters of the day served with home-made bread
STUFFED AUBERGINE (V) £10.95
Aubergine stuffed with onion, tomato, pepper and garlic in olive oil served with rice
PAN FRIED VEGETABLES (V) £10.95

Pan fried mushroom, onion, pepper, tomato, broccoli, cauliflower in tomato sauce and rice

P
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{ . SALADS .

SHEPHERDS SALAD (V)

Finely diced cucumber, onion, pepper, tomato, feta cheese, olives,
dressed in olive oil and lemon juice

MIXED SALAD WITH POMEGRANATE SAUCE (V)

Very fine diced tomato, cucumber, green pepper, onion
served with pomegranate syrup

WALNUT SALAD (V)

Finely diced cucumber, onion, peppers, tomato, olives dressed in olive oil and lemon juice

_FISH DISHES
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SALMON GRILL

Chargrilled fillet salmon served with salad

JUMBO PRAWNS BASIL&GARLIC SAUCE

King prawns with garlic butter, served with rice

SEA BASS GRILL

Chargrilled sea bass served with salad

SEAFOOD CASSEROLE

Sauteed seafood cooked with garlic butter and vegetables served with rice and bread

KIDS MEALS
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DS CHICKEN SHISH AND CHIPS £71.15
DS CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS ~ £5.75
DS FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS £5.75

e,
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£4.95

£4.95

£5.10

£13.95
£14.95
£13.595
E1395
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‘I FRIES £2.90
SEASONAL VEGETABLES £3.95
BULGUR RICE £2.75
RICE £2.75
GRILLED MUSHROOMS £5.23
GRILLED PEPPERS £2.50
YOGHURT £2.50
GRILLED TOMATO £2.00
GRILLED ONION £2.00
PICKLED PEPPER £2.00
DESSERT _
& (O ) O

KUNEFE HOMEMADE
Shredded pastry with hot honey syrup and topped eith vanilla ice cream

BAKLAVA HOMEMADE

Pastry with pistachios, mixed nuts and honey syrup

SUTLAC

Homemade Rice Pudding cooked in the oven

LUXURY ITALIAN ICE CREAM

Choose from: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Lemon sorbet
1 Scoop £1.45

2 Scoops £2.50

3 Scoops £3.75

TIRAMISU
( Homemade, not Savoiardi )
Real Tiramisu with bisuits and real mascarpone

,{ THE PERFECT BANANA SPLIT

Banana, Ice Cream, Syrup

BANOFFEE PIE
5 Banana, Syrup, Cream
7,

£4.95
£4.50
£4.25

£4.25
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CAPPUCCINO £2.25
AMERICANO £2.25
LATTE £2.25
ESPRESSO £1.80
MACCHIATO £1.80
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE £1.95
TURKISH COFFEE £1.95
HOT CHOCOLATE £2.25
TEAS £1.80
ENGLISH BREAKFAST & EARL GREY
HERBAL TEAS £1.95
PEPOERMINT, CAMOMILE & ASSORTED FRUIT
FRESH MINT TEA £1.95
LIQUEUR COFFEES £3.95
IRISH WHISKY, TIA MARIA OR FRENCH BRANDY

SGAC, D
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IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY ALLERGIES OR ARE UNSURE

ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS OF ONY OF OUR PRODUCTS,

,{ PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE. I'
e WK
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SPIRITS

Archers £4.50
Bacardi £4.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin £4.95
Dark Rum £3.95 1
Dry Martini £4.50 - -
&
Gin £4.50 -4 DOGA RESTAURANT

‘ TURKISH CUISINE

Malibu £4.50 a—-
Pernod £4.50

Southern Comfort £4.75

Tequila £4.75

Tia Maria £4.50

Vodka £4.75

Yeni Raki £4.75

Corvoisier Hennessey £5.25

Metaxa Five Star £5.25

Bell’s Whisky £4.50

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey £5.25

Glenfiddich Malt £5.50

Efes (330mlI) £3.95

Efes Brown (500ml) £4.50

Peroni (330ml) £3.95 DRINKS
Corona (330ml) £3.30

Sambuca £4.50 LIST
Cointreau £4.50

Drambuie £4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola £1.95
Diet Coke £1.95
Sprite £1.95
Fanta £1.95
Still Water £1.95
Sparkling Water £1.95
Apple Juice £1.95
Orange Juice £1.95
Cranberry Juice £1.95

Pineapple Juice £1.95
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2 Courses
£10.95

STARTERS
Hummus
Tarama Salad
Tzatziki
Ali Nazik
Spinach Tarator
Stuffed Vine Leaves
Saksuka
Turkish Sausage

MAIN COURSES
Chicken Dishes
Chicken Shish
Chicken Wings
Pan Fried Chicken
Chicken Kofte
Lamb Dishes
Grill Kofte
Adana Kofte
Beyti Kebab
Mix Shish
Vegetarian Dishes
Mixed Meze
Stuffed Aubergine
Falafel
Mushroom Saute

DOGA RESTAURANT
TURKISH CUISINE



